UK SELECTION
FURNITURE
TIMBER
INDUSTRIAL
GLASS
STAINLESS STEEL
FURNITURE
TIMBER

INDUSTRIAL
Pàg. Product
kg
FURNITURE
kg
TIMBER
kg
GLASS
kg
STAINLESS
STEEL
SF-16  |  SF-26 16 | 26
SF-33  |  SF-53    30 | 50
SF-42 42
SF-51 50
SF-S35 35
SF-20 D 10
SF-70  70
SF-150  150
SF-E40  |  SF-E75  40 | 75
SF-A61  |  SF-A81  60 | 80
SF-A125  125
SF-A300  300
SF-RA60  |  SF-RA80  60 | 80
SF-RA100  |  SF-RA125  100 | 125
SF-RA300  300
SF-A84 D  40
SF Timber special applications  80
SF SOFTBRAKE   80
SF Packed sets
SV-A40  |  SV-A60  |  SV-A80   40 | 60 | 80
SV-A100  | SV-A125   100 | 125
SV-A200  |  SV-A300    200 | 300
SV-X80    80
SV Glass special applications   80
SV SOFTBRAKE     80
STAINLESS STEEL TUBULAR SYSTEMS
SV-I45  |  SV-I46    45
SV-I120      120
SV-I120 TERRA    120
LIFESPACES  150 | 250 40 | 150 | 250
Packed sets available
Packed sets available

SF-25 Two door set 25 1000 mm Bottom rolling straight sliding system for furniture applications part number  n/a
SF-25 Three door set 25 1000 mm Bottom rolling straight sliding system for furniture applications  part number n/a
SF-51 Two door set 50 1000 mm Bottom rolling straight sliding system for furniture applications part number  7
SF-51 Three door set 50 1000 mm Bottom rolling straight sliding system for furniture applications  part number 7
SF-33 One door set 30 1000 mm Top hung straight sliding system for furniture applications part number  6
SF-33 Two door set 30 1000 mm Top hung straight sliding system for furniture applications part number  6
SF-33 Three door set 30 1000 mm Top hung straight sliding system for furniture applications  part number 6
SF-53 Two door set 45 1000 mm Top hung straight sliding system for furniture applications part number  6
SF-53 Three door set 45 1000 mm Top hung straight sliding system for furniture applications  part number 6
SF-42 Two door set 42 1000 mm Bottom rolling straight sliding system for furniture applications part number  7
SF-42 Three door set 42 1000 mm Bottom rolling straight sliding system for furniture applications  part number 7
SF-20D Two door set 10 500 mm Top hung sliding folding system for furniture applications part number  8
SF-20D Four door set 10 500 mm Top hung sliding folding system for furniture applications part number  8
SF-E40 One door set 40 750 mm Top hung straight sliding system for timber partitions  part number 10
SF-E40 One door set 40 1000 mm Top hung straight sliding system for timber partitions  part number 10
SF-E75 One door set 75 1000 mm Top hung straight sliding system for timber partitions  part number 10
SF-A61 One door set 60 1000 mm Top hung straight sliding system for timber partitions part number  10
SF-A81 One door set 80 750 mm Top hung straight sliding system for timber partitions part number  10
SF-A81 One door set 80 1000 mm Top hung straight sliding system for timber partitions part number  10
SF-A81 One door set 80 1000 mm Top hung straight sliding system for timber partitions  part number 15

3 m
5 m
2 m
3 m
5 m
2 m
3 m
5 m
2 m
3 m
6 m
Cód.
Cód.
SV-A200
SV-X80
SV-A300 200 kg 300 kgTOP HUNG
STRAIGHT SLIDING
TOP HUNG
STRAIGHT SLIDING
CONCEALED MECHANISM